Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
ACP-4362/4360 4U Rackmount Chassis with
6 Hot-Swap SATA Trays for RAID
Supports up to six SATA HDDs, which can be hot-swappable if a SATA
RAID card is used
Supports either an ATX motherboard or a backplane up to 15 slots
Supports one slim optical disk drive and one 3.5" FDD or internal HDD

96SCD-24X-I-OD-B Black slim 24X CD-ROM
96SCOM-24X8X-TE-B1 Black slim 24X/8X/24X DVDRW-ROM
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
BP Version
ACP-4362BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4362BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4360BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4360BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
MB Version
ACP-4362MB-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4362MB-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4360MB-00XE
ACP-4360MB-40ZE
Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4362 / 4360
548.4 [21.61]
92.0
[3.62]
92.0